

22.11.2019

Present : None for the DH since morning despite repeated calls.

Even the fresh address of the JD has not been filed in compliance of the previous order. Therefore, the present execution petition is dismissed in default and for non prosecution.

File be consigned to record room after due compliance.

BRIJESH KUMAR GARG
Addl.Distt Judge(NE)-01
KKD Courts/Delhi
22.11.2019