

CS 98/18
MUMTAJ BANO Vs. KHURSHID ALAM

23.05.2026

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiffs with P-1.
Ld. counsel for D-1, D-3 and D-8.
Other defendants are ex-parte.

Final arguments heard.

List for orders on 05.06.2026.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
23.05.2026